SBC
Services
and Solutions
System
on
Modules
Embedded
SBCs

● TPM 1.2 supported (optional)
I/O
Ordering Information
Packing ListSystem
MIO 1 x LPC interface
1 x SPI interface
SATA 2 x SATA-600, 2 x SATA-300
Hardware Monitoring N/A
Ethernet 1 port as 10/100/1000 Mbps supports Wake-on-LAN,
RPL/PXE Boot ROM with Intel® 82579LM
Audio HD link interface to baseboard for external Codec
USB 8 x USB 2.0
2 x USB 3.0 (optional)
TPM 1.2 In�neon SLB9635 for trusted platform (optional)
SMBus Yes
Digital I/O 4 channels IN & 4 channels OUT
Standard
CEM860DG-i5-2515E
(P/N: E380860101)
COM Express type 6 module with Intel® Core™ i5-2515E
3.1 GHz, VGA/LVDS, 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet, USB 3.0
and TPM (recommended cooler P/N: E39J000101)
CEM860DG-i3-2340UE
(P/N: E380860103)
COM Express type 6 module with Intel® Core™ i3-2340UE
1.3 GHz, VGA/LVDS, 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet, USB 3.0
and TPM (recommended cooler P/N: E39J000101)
CEM860DG-B810E
(P/N: E380860104)
COM Express type 6 module with Intel® Celeron® B810E
1.6 GHz, VGA/LVDS, 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet, TPM
(recommended cooler P/N: E39J000102)
CEM860DG-i7-2715QE
(P/N: E380860100)
COM Express type 6 module with Intel® Core™ i7-2715QE
3 GHz, VGA/LVDS, 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet, USB 3.0
and TPM (recommended cooler P/N: E39J000100)
CEM860DG-i7-2610UE
(P/N: E380860102)
COM Express type 6 module with Intel® Core™ i7-2610UE
2.4 GHz, VGA/LVDS, 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet and TPM
(recommended cooler P/N: E39J000100)
CEM860DG-i7-2610UE WT COM Express type 6 module with Intel® i7-2610UE 2.4 GHz,